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Place Place

  20 BRESIL                    P BRA              76
  10 CANADA                    P CAN             189
  11 CHINE                     P CHN             189
   8 FRANCE                    P FRA             206
  13 GRANDE-BRETAGNE           P GBR             156
   7 GERMANY                   P GER             212
  16 HONG KONG                 P HKG             109
   6 HONGRIE                   P HUN             216
   1 ITALIE                    P ITA             424
   9 JAPON                     P JPN             199
   3 COREE                     P KOR             316
  15 MEXIQUE                   P MEX             118
   4 POLAND                    P POL             250
9999 ROUMANIE                  P ROU               0
   2 RUSSIE                    P RUS             400
  14 SINGAPOUR                 P SIN             124
  12 UKRAINE                   P UKR             171
   5 USA                       P USA             236
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Tableau de 32                 Tableau de 16                 Tableau de 8                  

1 ITALIE ITA
32    

17 BRESIL BRA 45 V
16 HONG KONG HKG 39 D

9 JAPON JPN
24    

25    
8 FRANCE FRA

5 HONGRIE HUN
28    

21    
12 CHINE CHN

13 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR
20    

29    
4 POLAND POL

3 COREE KOR
30    

19    
14 SINGAPOUR SIN

11 UKRAINE UKR
22    

27    
6 USA USA

7 GERMANY GER
26    

23    
10 CANADA CAN

15 MEXIQUE MEX 43 D
18 ROUMANIE ROU 44 V

31    
2 RUSSIE RUS

1 ITALIE ITA 45 V
17 BRESIL BRA  8 D

9 JAPON JPN 35 D
8 FRANCE FRA 45 V

5 HONGRIE HUN 24 V
12 CHINE CHN 21 D

13 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 18 D
4 POLAND POL 28 V

3 COREE KOR 45 V
14 SINGAPOUR SIN 18 D

11 UKRAINE UKR 30 D
6 USA USA 43 V

7 GERMANY GER 45 V
10 CANADA CAN 22 D

18 ROUMANIE ROU 13 D
2 RUSSIE RUS 45 V

1 ITALIE ITA 45 V
8 FRANCE FRA 30 D

5 HONGRIE HUN 27 D
4 POLAND POL 32 V

3 COREE KOR 45 V
6 USA USA 36 D

7 GERMANY GER 40 D
2 RUSSIE RUS 41 V

Demi-Finale                   

1 ITALIE ITA 45 V
4 POLAND POL 33 D

Demi-Finale                   

3 COREE KOR 35 D
2 RUSSIE RUS 43 V

Finale                        

1 ITALIE ITA 45 V
2 RUSSIE RUS 29 D

Place 3/4                     

4 POLAND POL 29 V
3 COREE KOR 28 D

Tableau 9-16                  Tableau 9-12                  Place 9/10                    

Place 11/12                   

Tableau 13-16                 Place 13/14                   

Place 15/16                   

17 BRESIL BRA 19 D
9 JAPON JPN 45 V

12 CHINE CHN 16 D
13 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 17 V

14 SINGAPOUR SIN 30 D
11 UKRAINE UKR 41 V

10 CANADA CAN 45 V
18 ROUMANIE ROU 29 D

9 JAPON JPN 28 V
13 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 17 D

11 UKRAINE UKR 45 V
10 CANADA CAN 36 D

17 BRESIL BRA 12 D
12 CHINE CHN 45 V

14 SINGAPOUR SIN 31 D
18 ROUMANIE ROU 35 V

9 JAPON JPN 27 V
11 UKRAINE UKR 21 D

13 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 32 V
10 CANADA CAN 30 D

12 CHINE CHN 29 V
18 ROUMANIE ROU 16 D

17 BRESIL BRA 39 V
14 SINGAPOUR SIN 38 D

Tableau 5-8                   Place 5/6                     

Place 7/8                     

8 FRANCE FRA 34 D
5 HONGRIE HUN 45 V

6 USA USA 41 D
7 GERMANY GER 45 V

5 HONGRIE HUN 45 V
7 GERMANY GER 33 D

8 FRANCE FRA 45 V
6 USA USA 37 D
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Tableau de 32                 HONG KONG BRESIL:39 45

LIN Po Heung               4  4 :  2  2 BULCAO Ana Beatriz
LIU Yan Wai                5  9 :  8  6 ROCHEL Tais
CHENG Hiu Lam              4  13 :  12  4 BOTROS Christine
LIU Yan Wai                1  14 :  17  5 BULCAO Ana Beatriz
LIN Po Heung               4  18 :  23  6 BOTROS Christine
CHENG Hiu Lam              1  19 :  30  7 ROCHEL Tais
LIU Yan Wai                4  23 :  35  5 BOTROS Christine
CHENG Hiu Lam              6  29 :  37  2 BULCAO Ana Beatriz
LIN Po Heung               10  39 :  45  8 ROCHEL Tais

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 32                 MEXIQUE ROUMANIE:43 44

MICHEL Nataly              5  5 :  1  1 CALUGAREANU Malina
REBOLLEDO Melissa          4  9 :  10  9 GHITA Cristina
HERNANDEZ Alely            6  15 :  11  1 BOLDOR Maria
REBOLLEDO Melissa          2  17 :  16  5 CALUGAREANU Malina
MICHEL Nataly              8  25 :  18  2 BOLDOR Maria
HERNANDEZ Alely            3  28 :  25  7 GHITA Cristina
REBOLLEDO Melissa          5  33 :  30  5 BOLDOR Maria
HERNANDEZ Alely            3  36 :  35  5 CALUGAREANU Malina
MICHEL Nataly              7  43 :  44  9 GHITA Cristina

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 ITALIE BRESIL:45 8

DI FRANCISCA Elisa         3  3 :  1  1 BULCAO Ana Beatriz
SALVATORI Ilaria           7  10 :  4  3 ROCHEL Tais
ERRIGO Arianna             5  15 :  5  1 BOTROS Christine
SALVATORI Ilaria           5  20 :  5  0 BULCAO Ana Beatriz
DI FRANCISCA Elisa         5  25 :  6  1 BOTROS Christine
ERRIGO Arianna             5  30 :  6  0 ROCHEL Tais
SALVATORI Ilaria           5  35 :  6  0 BOTROS Christine
ERRIGO Arianna             5  40 :  7  1 BULCAO Ana Beatriz
DI FRANCISCA Elisa         5  45 :  8  1 ROCHEL Tais

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 JAPON FRANCE:35 45

IKEHATA Kanae              4  4 :  2  2 GUYART Astrid
NISHIOKA Shiho             4  8 :  7  5 MAITREJEAN Corinne
SUGAWARA Chieko            6  14 :  15  8 THIBUS Ysora
NISHIOKA Shiho             0  14 :  20  5 GUYART Astrid
IKEHATA Kanae              2  16 :  25  5 THIBUS Ysora
SUGAWARA Chieko            4  20 :  30  5 MAITREJEAN Corinne
HIRATA Kyomi               3  23 :  35  5 THIBUS Ysora
SUGAWARA Chieko            9  32 :  40  5 GUYART Astrid
IKEHATA Kanae              3  35 :  45  5 MAITREJEAN Corinne

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 CHINE HONGRIE:21 24

ZHANG Lei                  2  2 :  3  3 KNAPEK Edina
LIU Yongshi                2  4 :  4  1 MOHAMED Aida
CHEN Jinyan                0  4 :  5  1 VARGA Gabriella
LIU Yongshi                0  4 :  6  1 KNAPEK Edina
ZHANG Lei                  2  6 :  8  2 VARGA Gabriella
CHEN Jinyan                2  8 :  10  2 MOHAMED Aida
LIU Yongshi                6  14 :  15  5 VARGA Gabriella
CHEN Jinyan                4  18 :  18  3 KNAPEK Edina
ZHANG Lei                  3  21 :  24  6 MOHAMED Aida

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 POLAND GRANDE-BRETAGNE:28 18

GRUCHALA Sylwia            4  4 :  1  1 BENTLEY Anna
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata      2  6 :  1  0 SHEPPARD Natalia
CHLEWINSKA Karolina        5  11 :  5  4 TROIANO Sophie
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata      1  12 :  9  4 BENTLEY Anna
GRUCHALA Sylwia            4  16 :  10  1 TROIANO Sophie
CHLEWINSKA Karolina        3  19 :  12  2 SHEPPARD Natalia
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata      2  21 :  13  1 TROIANO Sophie
CHLEWINSKA Karolina        2  23 :  18  5 BENTLEY Anna
GRUCHALA Sylwia            5  28 :  18  0 SHEPPARD Natalia
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Tableau de 16                 SINGAPOUR COREE:18 45

WONG Cheryl Ye Han         0  0 :  5  5 JUNG Gil Ok
ANG Joan Liting            2  2 :  10  5 JEON Hee Sook
NG Ruth Yi Lin             2  4 :  15  5 LEE Hye Sun
ANG Joan Liting            2  6 :  20  5 JUNG Gil Ok
WONG Cheryl Ye Han         4  10 :  25  5 LEE Hye Sun
NG Ruth Yi Lin             3  13 :  30  5 JEON Hee Sook
ANG Joan Liting            1  14 :  35  5 LEE Hye Sun
NG Ruth Yi Lin             1  15 :  40  5 JUNG Gil Ok
WONG Cheryl Ye Han         3  18 :  45  5 JEON Hee Sook

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 UKRAINE USA:30 43

LELEYKO Olga A.            2  2 :  5  5 KIEFER Lee
KHISMATULINA Olena         0  2 :  5  0 PRESCOD Nzingha
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya       4  6 :  12  7 ROSS Nicole
KHISMATULINA Olena         1  7 :  12  0 KIEFER Lee
LELEYKO Olga A.            2  9 :  18  6 ROSS Nicole
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya       6  15 :  23  5 PRESCOD Nzingha
KHISMATULINA Olena         1  16 :  25  2 WILLETTE Doris
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya       9  25 :  34  9 KIEFER Lee
CHENTSOVA Kateryna         5  30 :  43  9 PRESCOD Nzingha

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 CANADA GERMANY:22 45

RYAN Kelleigh              0  0 :  0  0 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
HARVEY Eleanor             6  6 :  6  6 WÄCHTER Katja
PETERSON Monica            1  7 :  11  5 BINGENHEIMER Sandra
HARVEY Eleanor             1  8 :  14  3 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
RYAN Kelleigh              1  9 :  14  0 BINGENHEIMER Sandra
PETERSON Monica            6  15 :  20  6 WÄCHTER Katja
HARVEY Eleanor             4  19 :  35  15 SCHACHE Anja
PETERSON Monica            2  21 :  40  5 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
RYAN Kelleigh              1  22 :  45  5 WÄCHTER Katja

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 RUSSIE ROUMANIE:45 16

SHANAEVA Aida              5  5 :  1  1 CALUGAREANU Malina
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          5  10 :  1  0 GHITA Cristina
BIRYUKOVA Julia            5  15 :  2  1 BOLDOR Maria
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          5  20 :  6  4 CALUGAREANU Malina
SHANAEVA Aida              5  25 :  6  0 BOLDOR Maria
BIRYUKOVA Julia            5  30 :  11  5 GHITA Cristina
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          5  35 :  13  2 BOLDOR Maria
DERIGLAZOVA Inna           5  40 :  13  0 CALUGAREANU Malina
SHANAEVA Aida              5  45 :  16  3 GHITA Cristina

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  BRESIL JAPON:19 45

ROCHEL Tais                2  2 :  5  5 SUGAWARA Chieko
BOTROS Christine           2  4 :  10  5 IKEHATA Kanae
BULCAO Ana Beatriz         6  10 :  11  1 NISHIOKA Shiho
BOTROS Christine           4  14 :  20  9 SUGAWARA Chieko
ROCHEL Tais                3  17 :  25  5 HIRATA Kyomi
BULCAO Ana Beatriz         0  17 :  30  5 IKEHATA Kanae
BOTROS Christine           0  17 :  35  5 HIRATA Kyomi
BULCAO Ana Beatriz         1  18 :  40  5 SUGAWARA Chieko
ROCHEL Tais                1  19 :  45  5 IKEHATA Kanae

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  CHINE GRANDE-BRETAGNE:16 17

ZHANG Lei                  4  4 :  1  1 BENTLEY Anna
SUN Chao                   0  4 :  1  0 SHEPPARD Natalia
CHEN Jinyan                3  7 :  5  4 TROIANO Sophie
SUN Chao                   2  9 :  7  2 BENTLEY Anna
ZHANG Lei                  2  11 :  7  0 TROIANO Sophie
CHEN Jinyan                2  13 :  10  3 SHEPPARD Natalia
SUN Chao                   2  15 :  12  2 TROIANO Sophie
CHEN Jinyan                1  16 :  13  1 BENTLEY Anna
ZHANG Lei                  0  16 :  17  4 SHEPPARD Natalia
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Tableau 9-16                  SINGAPOUR UKRAINE:30 41

WONG Cheryl Ye Han         5  5 :  4  4 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
ANG Joan Liting            2  7 :  10  6 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
NG Ruth Yi Lin             4  11 :  13  3 KHISMATULINA Olena
ANG Joan Liting            2  13 :  20  7 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
WONG Cheryl Ye Han         5  18 :  24  4 KHISMATULINA Olena
NG Ruth Yi Lin             1  19 :  29  5 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
WONG Liane Ye Ying         2  21 :  35  6 KHISMATULINA Olena
NG Ruth Yi Lin             4  25 :  37  2 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
WONG Cheryl Ye Han         5  30 :  41  4 CHENTSOVA Kateryna

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  ROUMANIE CANADA:29 45

GHITA Cristina             2  2 :  5  5 GOLDIE Alanna
BOLDOR Maria               4  6 :  10  5 PETERSON Monica
CALUGAREANU Malina         1  7 :  13  3 HARVEY Eleanor
BOLDOR Maria               3  10 :  20  7 GOLDIE Alanna
GHITA Cristina             7  17 :  25  5 HARVEY Eleanor
CALUGAREANU Malina         3  20 :  30  5 PETERSON Monica
BOLDOR Maria               0  20 :  35  5 HARVEY Eleanor
CALUGAREANU Malina         5  25 :  40  5 GOLDIE Alanna
GHITA Cristina             4  29 :  45  5 PETERSON Monica

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  FRANCE ITALIE:30 45

THIBUS Ysora               3  3 :  4  4 DI FRANCISCA Elisa
GUYART Astrid              3  6 :  7  3 VEZZALI Valentina
MAITREJEAN Corinne         3  9 :  15  8 ERRIGO Arianna
GUYART Astrid              1  10 :  20  5 DI FRANCISCA Elisa
THIBUS Ysora               3  13 :  25  5 ERRIGO Arianna
MAITREJEAN Corinne         3  16 :  30  5 VEZZALI Valentina
GUYART Astrid              5  21 :  35  5 ERRIGO Arianna
BONNIER Amelie             2  23 :  40  5 SALVATORI Ilaria
THIBUS Ysora               7  30 :  45  5 VEZZALI Valentina

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  POLAND HONGRIE:32 27

GRUCHALA Sylwia            5  5 :  1  1 KNAPEK Edina
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata      3  8 :  9  8 MOHAMED Aida
SYNORADZKA Martyna         3  11 :  14  5 KREISS Fanny
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata      3  14 :  17  3 KNAPEK Edina
GRUCHALA Sylwia            7  21 :  20  3 KREISS Fanny
SYNORADZKA Martyna         3  24 :  20  0 MOHAMED Aida
CHLEWINSKA Karolina        3  27 :  25  5 KREISS Fanny
SYNORADZKA Martyna         0  27 :  25  0 KNAPEK Edina
GRUCHALA Sylwia            5  32 :  27  2 MOHAMED Aida

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  USA COREE:36 45

KIEFER Lee                 2  2 :  0  0 JEON Hee Sook
ROSS Nicole                7  9 :  9  9 NAM Hyun Hee
PRESCOD Nzingha            3  12 :  11  2 JUNG Gil Ok
WILLETTE Doris             2  14 :  16  5 JEON Hee Sook
KIEFER Lee                 3  17 :  21  5 JUNG Gil Ok
PRESCOD Nzingha            3  20 :  28  7 NAM Hyun Hee
WILLETTE Doris             1  21 :  35  7 JUNG Gil Ok
PRESCOD Nzingha            5  26 :  37  2 JEON Hee Sook
KIEFER Lee                 10  36 :  45  8 NAM Hyun Hee

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  RUSSIE GERMANY:41 40

SHANAEVA Aida              0  0 :  2  2 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          1  1 :  3  1 WÄCHTER Katja
DERIGLAZOVA Inna           5  6 :  8  5 SCHACHE Anja
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          2  8 :  9  1 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
SHANAEVA Aida              4  12 :  16  7 SCHACHE Anja
DERIGLAZOVA Inna           8  20 :  21  5 WÄCHTER Katja
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          2  22 :  27  6 SCHACHE Anja
DERIGLAZOVA Inna           8  30 :  30  3 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
BIRYUKOVA Julia            11  41 :  40  10 WÄCHTER Katja
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Tableau 9-12                  GRANDE-BRETAGNE JAPON:17 28

SHEPPARD Natalia           2  2 :  3  3 SUGAWARA Chieko
TROIANO Sophie             1  3 :  4  1 IKEHATA Kanae
BENTLEY Anna               1  4 :  4  0 HIRATA Kyomi
TROIANO Sophie             2  6 :  10  6 SUGAWARA Chieko
SHEPPARD Natalia           2  8 :  11  1 HIRATA Kyomi
BENTLEY Anna               0  8 :  14  3 IKEHATA Kanae
EMANUEL Martina            3  11 :  20  6 HIRATA Kyomi
BENTLEY Anna               2  13 :  26  6 SUGAWARA Chieko
SHEPPARD Natalia           4  17 :  28  2 IKEHATA Kanae

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-12                  CANADA UKRAINE:36 45

RYAN Kelleigh              3  3 :  0  0 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
GOLDIE Alanna              7  10 :  6  6 LELEYKO Olga A.
HARVEY Eleanor             2  12 :  9  3 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
GOLDIE Alanna              3  15 :  13  4 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
RYAN Kelleigh              9  24 :  22  9 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
HARVEY Eleanor             2  26 :  27  5 LELEYKO Olga A.
GOLDIE Alanna              2  28 :  35  8 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
HARVEY Eleanor             6  34 :  40  5 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
RYAN Kelleigh              2  36 :  45  5 LELEYKO Olga A.

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 13-16                 BRESIL CHINE:12 45

ROCHEL Tais                3  3 :  4  4 SUN Chao
BOTROS Christine           3  6 :  10  6 ZHANG Lei
BULCAO Ana Beatriz         0  6 :  14  4 CHEN Jinyan
BOTROS Christine           1  7 :  20  6 SUN Chao
ROCHEL Tais                3  10 :  25  5 CHEN Jinyan
BULCAO Ana Beatriz         1  11 :  30  5 ZHANG Lei
BOTROS Christine           1  12 :  35  5 CHEN Jinyan
BULCAO Ana Beatriz         0  12 :  40  5 SUN Chao
ROCHEL Tais                0  12 :  45  5 LIU Yongshi

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 13-16                 SINGAPOUR ROUMANIE:31 35

WONG Cheryl Ye Han         2  2 :  5  5 CALUGAREANU Malina
ANG Joan Liting            0  2 :  10  5 GHITA Cristina
NG Ruth Yi Lin             4  6 :  10  0 BOLDOR Maria
WONG Liane Ye Ying         6  12 :  17  7 CALUGAREANU Malina
WONG Cheryl Ye Han         6  18 :  21  4 BOLDOR Maria
NG Ruth Yi Lin             5  23 :  24  3 GHITA Cristina
WONG Liane Ye Ying         3  26 :  28  4 BOLDOR Maria
NG Ruth Yi Lin             2  28 :  31  3 CALUGAREANU Malina
WONG Cheryl Ye Han         3  31 :  35  4 GHITA Cristina

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 5-8                   HONGRIE FRANCE:45 34

MOHAMED Aida               5  5 :  1  1 THIBUS Ysora
KREISS Fanny               5  10 :  2  1 MAITREJEAN Corinne
KNAPEK Edina               2  12 :  4  2 GUYART Astrid
KREISS Fanny               4  16 :  7  3 THIBUS Ysora
MOHAMED Aida               3  19 :  10  3 GUYART Astrid
VARGA Gabriella            6  25 :  17  7 MAITREJEAN Corinne
KREISS Fanny               8  33 :  25  8 GUYART Astrid
VARGA Gabriella            7  40 :  31  6 THIBUS Ysora
MOHAMED Aida               5  45 :  34  3 MAITREJEAN Corinne

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 5-8                   USA GERMANY:41 45

KIEFER Lee                 5  5 :  2  2 GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin
ROSS Nicole                4  9 :  10  8 WÄCHTER Katja
PRESCOD Nzingha            2  11 :  15  5 SCHACHE Anja
ROSS Nicole                5  16 :  16  1 BINGENHEIMER Sandra
KIEFER Lee                 7  23 :  18  2 SCHACHE Anja
PRESCOD Nzingha            7  30 :  29  11 WÄCHTER Katja
ROSS Nicole                3  33 :  34  5 SCHACHE Anja
PRESCOD Nzingha            2  35 :  40  6 BINGENHEIMER Sandra
KIEFER Lee                 6  41 :  45  5 WÄCHTER Katja
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Demi-Finale                   POLAND ITALIE:33 45

GRUCHALA Sylwia            2  2 :  1  1 DI FRANCISCA Elisa
CHLEWINSKA Karolina        7  9 :  10  9 ERRIGO Arianna
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata      3  12 :  15  5 SALVATORI Ilaria
CHLEWINSKA Karolina        5  17 :  18  3 DI FRANCISCA Elisa
GRUCHALA Sylwia            4  21 :  21  3 SALVATORI Ilaria
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata      2  23 :  30  9 ERRIGO Arianna
CHLEWINSKA Karolina        3  26 :  35  5 SALVATORI Ilaria
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata      2  28 :  40  5 DI FRANCISCA Elisa
GRUCHALA Sylwia            5  33 :  45  5 ERRIGO Arianna

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Demi-Finale                   RUSSIE COREE:43 35

DERIGLAZOVA Inna           3  3 :  3  3 JEON Hee Sook
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          3  6 :  6  3 NAM Hyun Hee
BIRYUKOVA Julia            4  10 :  7  1 LEE Hye Sun
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          1  11 :  10  3 JEON Hee Sook
DERIGLAZOVA Inna           6  17 :  18  8 JUNG Gil Ok
BIRYUKOVA Julia            12  29 :  22  4 NAM Hyun Hee
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          4  33 :  23  1 JUNG Gil Ok
BIRYUKOVA Julia            7  40 :  27  4 JEON Hee Sook
DERIGLAZOVA Inna           3  43 :  35  8 NAM Hyun Hee

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 9/10                    JAPON UKRAINE:27 21

SUGAWARA Chieko            3  3 :  1  1 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
HIRATA Kyomi               0  3 :  2  1 LELEYKO Olga A.
IKEHATA Kanae              1  4 :  2  0 KHISMATULINA Olena
HIRATA Kyomi               1  5 :  4  2 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
SUGAWARA Chieko            11  16 :  8  4 KHISMATULINA Olena
IKEHATA Kanae              2  18 :  12  4 LELEYKO Olga A.
HIRATA Kyomi               6  24 :  14  2 MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya
IKEHATA Kanae              2  26 :  17  3 CHENTSOVA Kateryna
SUGAWARA Chieko            1  27 :  21  4 LELEYKO Olga A.

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 11/12                   CANADA GRANDE-BRETAGNE:30 32

HARVEY Eleanor             0  0 :  3  3 BENTLEY Anna
RYAN Kelleigh              1  1 :  4  1 SHEPPARD Natalia
PETERSON Monica            2  3 :  7  3 EMANUEL Martina
RYAN Kelleigh              2  5 :  9  2 BENTLEY Anna
HARVEY Eleanor             2  7 :  11  2 EMANUEL Martina
PETERSON Monica            2  9 :  13  2 SHEPPARD Natalia
RYAN Kelleigh              4  13 :  16  3 EMANUEL Martina
PETERSON Monica            10  23 :  26  10 BENTLEY Anna
HARVEY Eleanor             7  30 :  32  6 SHEPPARD Natalia

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 13/14                   CHINE ROUMANIE:29 16

CHEN Jinyan                3  3 :  1  1 CALUGAREANU Malina
SUN Chao                   4  7 :  3  2 GHITA Cristina
LIU Yongshi                1  8 :  4  1 BOLDOR Maria
SUN Chao                   3  11 :  6  2 CALUGAREANU Malina
CHEN Jinyan                4  15 :  10  4 BOLDOR Maria
LIU Yongshi                3  18 :  13  3 GHITA Cristina
SUN Chao                   3  21 :  13  0 BOLDOR Maria
LIU Yongshi                6  27 :  15  2 CALUGAREANU Malina
CHEN Jinyan                2  29 :  16  1 GHITA Cristina

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 15/16                   BRESIL SINGAPOUR:39 38

ROCHEL Tais                5  5 :  3  3 NG Ruth Yi Lin
BOTROS Christine           2  7 :  10  7 WONG Cheryl Ye Han
BULCAO Ana Beatriz         7  14 :  14  4 ANG Joan Liting
BOTROS Christine           6  20 :  17  3 NG Ruth Yi Lin
ROCHEL Tais                5  25 :  18  1 WONG Liane Ye Ying
BULCAO Ana Beatriz         0  25 :  25  7 WONG Cheryl Ye Han
BOTROS Christine           5  30 :  29  4 WONG Liane Ye Ying
BULCAO Ana Beatriz         3  33 :  35  6 NG Ruth Yi Lin
ROCHEL Tais                6  39 :  38  3 WONG Cheryl Ye Han
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Place 7/8                     FRANCE USA:45 37

MAITREJEAN Corinne         5  5 :  1  1 KIEFER Lee
THIBUS Ysora               5  10 :  3  2 ROSS Nicole
GUYART Astrid              5  15 :  7  4 WILLETTE Doris
THIBUS Ysora               5  20 :  12  5 KIEFER Lee
MAITREJEAN Corinne         5  25 :  14  2 WILLETTE Doris
GUYART Astrid              5  30 :  16  2 ROSS Nicole
THIBUS Ysora               2  32 :  20  4 PRESCOD Nzingha
GUYART Astrid              7  39 :  31  11 KIEFER Lee
MAITREJEAN Corinne         6  45 :  37  6 ROSS Nicole

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 5/6                     GERMANY HONGRIE:33 45

WÄCHTER Katja              3  3 :  3  3 KREISS Fanny
BINGENHEIMER Sandra        1  4 :  8  5 MOHAMED Aida
SCHACHE Anja               4  8 :  10  2 VARGA Gabriella
BINGENHEIMER Sandra        1  9 :  11  1 KREISS Fanny
WÄCHTER Katja              2  11 :  21  10 VARGA Gabriella
SCHACHE Anja               2  13 :  26  5 MOHAMED Aida
BINGENHEIMER Sandra        2  15 :  31  5 VARGA Gabriella
SCHACHE Anja               10  25 :  37  6 KREISS Fanny
WÄCHTER Katja              8  33 :  45  8 MOHAMED Aida

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 3/4                     POLAND COREE:29 28

GRUCHALA Sylwia            4  4 :  2  2 NAM Hyun Hee
CHLEWINSKA Karolina        1  5 :  5  3 JEON Hee Sook
SYNORADZKA Martyna         1  6 :  6  1 JUNG Gil Ok
CHLEWINSKA Karolina        2  8 :  9  3 NAM Hyun Hee
GRUCHALA Sylwia            4  12 :  15  6 JUNG Gil Ok
SYNORADZKA Martyna         4  16 :  16  1 JEON Hee Sook
CHLEWINSKA Karolina        3  19 :  20  4 JUNG Gil Ok
SYNORADZKA Martyna         8  27 :  26  6 NAM Hyun Hee
GRUCHALA Sylwia            2  29 :  28  2 JEON Hee Sook

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Finale                        RUSSIE ITALIE:29 45

BIRYUKOVA Julia            3  3 :  3  3 DI FRANCISCA Elisa
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          2  5 :  8  5 VEZZALI Valentina
DERIGLAZOVA Inna           2  7 :  15  7 ERRIGO Arianna
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          2  9 :  19  4 DI FRANCISCA Elisa
BIRYUKOVA Julia            4  13 :  25  6 ERRIGO Arianna
DERIGLAZOVA Inna           4  17 :  26  1 VEZZALI Valentina
LAMONOVA Eugyenia          8  25 :  35  9 ERRIGO Arianna
DERIGLAZOVA Inna           3  28 :  36  1 DI FRANCISCA Elisa
BIRYUKOVA Julia            1  29 :  45  9 VEZZALI Valentina

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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    1. ITA ITALIE                    
DI FRANCISCA Elisa        
ERRIGO Arianna            
SALVATORI Ilaria          
VEZZALI Valentina         

    2. RUS RUSSIE                    
BIRYUKOVA Julia           
DERIGLAZOVA Inna          
LAMONOVA Eugyenia         
SHANAEVA Aida             

    3. POL POLAND                    
CHLEWINSKA Karolina       
GRUCHALA Sylwia           
WOJTKOWIAK Malgorzata     
SYNORADZKA Martyna        

    4. KOR COREE                     
JEON Hee Sook             
JUNG Gil Ok               
LEE Hye Sun               
NAM Hyun Hee              

    5. HUN HONGRIE                   
KNAPEK Edina              
KREISS Fanny              
MOHAMED Aida              
VARGA Gabriella           

    6. GER GERMANY                   
BINGENHEIMER Sandra       
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin       
SCHACHE Anja              
WÄCHTER Katja             

    7. FRA FRANCE                    
BONNIER Amelie            
GUYART Astrid             
MAITREJEAN Corinne        
THIBUS Ysora              

    8. USA USA                       
KIEFER Lee                
PRESCOD Nzingha           
ROSS Nicole               
WILLETTE Doris            

    9. JPN JAPON                     
HIRATA Kyomi              
IKEHATA Kanae             
NISHIOKA Shiho            
SUGAWARA Chieko           

  10. UKR UKRAINE                   
CHENTSOVA Kateryna        
KHISMATULINA Olena        
LELEYKO Olga A.           
MOSKOVSKA Anastasiya      

  11. GBR GRANDE-BRETAGNE           
EMANUEL Martina           
BENTLEY Anna              
SHEPPARD Natalia          
TROIANO Sophie            

  12. CAN CANADA                    
HARVEY Eleanor            
GOLDIE Alanna             
PETERSON Monica           
RYAN Kelleigh             

  13. CHN CHINE                     
CHEN Jinyan               
LIU Yongshi               
SUN Chao                  
ZHANG Lei                 

  14. ROU ROUMANIE                  
BOLDOR Maria              
CALUGAREANU Malina        
GHITA Cristina            

  15. BRA BRESIL                    
BOTROS Christine          
BULCAO Ana Beatriz        
ROCHEL Tais               

  16. SIN SINGAPOUR                 
ANG Joan Liting           
NG Ruth Yi Lin            
WONG Cheryl Ye Han        
WONG Liane Ye Ying        

  17. MEX MEXIQUE                   
CASILLAS Lydia            
HERNANDEZ Alely           
MICHEL Nataly             
REBOLLEDO Melissa         

  18. HKG HONG KONG                 
CHENG Hiu Lam             
HO Long Sze Kelly         
LIN Po Heung              
LIU Yan Wai               
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à Tauberbischofsheim 12.02.2012  

Aktive Damenflorett Team  

Liste d'arbitrage emploi  
Qualifikation Elimination directe  

                                                                                                       
Fl Ep Sa Poule T-64 T 64 T 32 T 16 T 8 T 4 Finale Assis. Video               

                                                                                                       

FERJANI Mohamed Ayoub TUN B B B  0  0  0  0  1  2  1  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

GATAI Robert HUN B B  0  0  0  0  1  1  1  1   0   0               

                                                                                                       

GEHRING Marco GER B  0  0  0  1  4  0  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

HEIRICH Marc GER B  0  0  0  1  4  0  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

HUMBERT Lionel FRA A B  0  0  0  0  2  0  1  1   0   0               

                                                                                                       

KOSACK Maik GER B B  0  0  0  1  3  1  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

KUZNETSOV Alexey CAN B B  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  0   1   0               

                                                                                                       

LANGE Robert GER B B C  0  0  0  1  4  0  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

MACHADO Miguel POR B B  0  0  0  0  1  2  1  0   1   0               

                                                                                                       

PISTACCHI Marco ITA B B B  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

VOGEL Bodo GER B B  0  0  0  0  1  1  2  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

ZHURAVLEVA Natalia RUS B B  0  0  0  0  1  3  0  0   0   0               

                                                                                                       

                                                                                                       


